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Faculty Council Vice President 
Copeland, Daelynn 

Cox, Travis 

Driver, Richard 

Hankhouse, Jarred 

Jaquith, Charles 

Salazar, Larry 

Sparks, Theresa 

Taylor, Joseph 

Swanson, Stephen 

Tull, Tammy 

 

Professional Development Committee  
Arts & Science Workforce 
Barnes, Deanna 

Berryman, A (Carmack) 

Campbell, Ivanna 

Cox, Travis 

Crenwelge, Mark 

Dennard, Clinton 

Dove, Jaqueline 

Eben, Jared 

Ewing, Donna 

Fagner, Elaine 

Gladden, Felicia 

Gonzalez, Yolanda 

Hall, Shane 

Hampton, Marianna 

Hochstatter, Ronald 

Hunt, Molly 

Kuehn, Stacy 

McCown, Michaela 

Rodriguez, Danny 

Salazar, Larry 

Shear, Richard 

Sides, Mary 

Sidwell, Paulina 

Swanson, Stephen 

Turner, Bradley 

Williams, John 

Wlazlinski, Alma 

Wu, Wumei 

Bryant, Scott 

Cleere, Zachary 

Copeland, Daelynn 

Davis, Heather 

Dutton, Marighny 

Hazel, Jessica 

Howard, Felicia  

Lawson, Justin 

Martin, Timothy 

Mendoza, Donna 

Oliver, Natalee 

Petree, Alisa 

Raby, Jonie 

Rohatyn, Stephan 

Samarron, Jacob 

Tull, Tammy 

Wagner, Cynthia 
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Sabbatical Leave Committee 
Andreas, April 

Antoninka, Amy 

Baldon, Suzanne 

Benton, Larry 

Bigham, Annette 

Bracken, Amber 

Brown, Meredith 

Bryant, Scott 

Burns, Cindy 

Campbell, Ivanna 

Capp-Hayes, Catherin 

Chapman, Jennifer 

Clayton, Andrew 

Cleere, Zachary 

Copeland, Daelynn 

Cox, Travis 

Crenwelge, Mark 

Dennard, Clinton 

Dove, Jaqueline 

Driver, Richard 

Edwards, Misty 

Ewing, Donna 

Fagner, Elaine 

Gunter, Sholly 

Hankhouse, Jarred 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Henry, Samantha 

Hochstatter, Ronald 

Hoefer, Jennifer 

Keltner, Donald 

Kuehn, Stacy 

Leatham, Jeremy 

Lehman, Jeremy 

Lowrance, Thomas 

Martin, Timothy 

McCown, Michaela 

Mitchell, Elizabeth 

Oliver, Natalee 

Painter, Elizabeth 

Rodriguez, Danny 

Rogers-Sharer, Shel 

Salazar, Larry 

Sidwell, Paulina 

Smith, Angela 

Stansel, Lorraine 

Tull, Tammy 

Wagner, Cynthia 

Walker, Kenneth 

Watts, Lori 

Webb, Holly 

Webb, Nicholas 
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Tenure Conversion Committee  

Arts & Science Workforce 
Antoninka, Amy 

Burns, Cindy 

Campbell, Ivanna 

Clayton, Andrew 

Edwards, Misty 

Fagner, Elaine 

Grassmann, Elizabet 

Hampton, Mariana 

Henderson, Leslie 

Hobbs, Jessica 

Hochstetter, Ronald 

Kennedy, Susan 

Kuehn, Stacy 

Laundy, Kathleen 

Lehman, Jeremy 

Lockhart, William 

Rogers-Sharer, Shel 

Salazar, Larry 

Shelton, James 

Sidwell, Paulina 

Smith, Bernard 

Spano, John 

Swanson, Stephen 

Waller, Preston 

Watts, Lori 

Bryant, Scott 

Cleere, Zachary 

Lawson, Justin 

Morphis, Carla 

Robertson, Jan 

Shiu, Alexandra 

Wagner, Cynthia 

Williams, Deborah 

  
Non-Instructional 
Alexander, Patricia 

Brown, Celina 

Canham, Mikken  

Clark, Karen 

Daulton, Tracey 

Evans, Theresa 

Ghazzagh, John 

Harper, Jodi 

Hertfelder, Danica 

Huntley, Allyson 

Jackson, Claudette 

Kramer, Rachel  

Leal, Mario 

 

 

 

Maultsby, Stephanie 

Niles, Pamela 

Packett, Lindsey 

Pearsall, Lauren 

Pullen, Krystina 

Soll, Cynthia 

Stroud, Adryana (Cassy) 

Surginer, Holly 

Vise, Mary (Katie) 

West, Charlotte  

Wilfong, Meghan  

Windham, Bryant 
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Due Process Committee 
Andreas, April 

Antoninka, Amy 

Baldon, Suzanne 

Barnes, Deanna 

Benton, Larry 

Bracken, Amber 

Brown, Meredith 

Bryant, Scott 

Campbell, Ivana 

Chapman, Jennifer 

Clayton, Andrew 

Cleere, Zachary 

Copeland, Daelynn 

Cox, Travis 

Davis, Heather 

Dennard, Clinton 

Dossman, Virginia 

Dove, Jacqueline 

Driver, Richard 

Edwards, Misty 

Ewing, Donna 

Fagner, Elaine 

Fleuriet, David 

Hankhouse, Jarred 

 

Hobbs, Jessica 

Hochstetter, Ronald 

Hoefer, Jenna 

Keltner, Donald 

Lehman, Jeremy 

Lowrance, Thomas 

Makowsky, Dan (Reid) 

McCown, Michaela 

McElroy, Maria 

Painter, Elizabeth 

Robles, Ted 

Rodriguez, Danny 

Salazar, Larry 

Sides, Mary 

Sidwell, Paulina 

Smith, Bernard 

Spano, John 

Stansel, Lorraine 

Turner, Bradley 

Villarroel, Otsmar  

Webb, Holly 

Williams, John 

Willis, Kayla 

 

 

 

 

 

A reminder: the Minnie Stevens Piper Award is in abeyance this year 

and an internal teaching award will be replacing it. The Elections 

Committee has no further information on the matter at this time. 


